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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote Item
No. No. Name of Work. County. Electorate

Net Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1903.

.01 801
802
803
804
806
807
808
809
810
815
816
817
818
820
821
825
826
827
828

Roads, etc.—continued.
Taranaki—continued.

Taihore (£1 for £1)
Tapuni (£1 for £1)
Tawhiwhi
Terrace End
Vera
Whangamomona Valley
Whitianga
Okahu-Carrington
Eltham-Waitotara
Tangahoe
Ball Road
Maben
Moturoa
Okahutiria-Mataimoana
Okotuku
Taumatatahi Improved-farm Settlement
Upper Waitotara Valley
Whenuakura Valley
Contingencies and engineering

Stratford

Egmont
Hawera and Patea
Hawera
Patea

Patea

Taranaki
Patea
Hawera
Patea

£ s. d.
44 3 6
50 0 0
37 14 6

119 9 4
235 19 7
498 7 0
210 5 2

67 11 4
599 2 7
477 19 7

0 15 8
146 6 5
45 0 0

151 3 0
80 0 0
29 0 0

3 12 6
49 14 0

134 9 7
Total—Taranaki £17,757 14 10

830
832
834
835
838
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
851
852
853
854
855
857
859
861

Wanganui—
Clifton Blook
Hautapu Improved-farm Settlement
Huikumu
Makotuku Valley
Mangawhero-Murimotu
Marton No. 3
Matakiwi-Man gaetorca
Motete Road (Section 21, Blook XV., Manganui) ..
Otaranoho
Paengaroa-Turangarere
Pipiriki-Waiouru
Raetihi-Ohura
Raetihi-Parapara
Raetihi Township roads
Rangiwaea
Rongoiti Improved-farm Settlement
Ruanui 2a and 3a
Ruanui-Turangarere
Tauakira
Turakina Valley (extension)
Waimarino
Wanganui Block (east and west)
Wanganui River Trust

Wanganui Rangitikei 174 18 5
126 11 6
176 2 2
330 4 3

68 4 1
2 0 0

76 11 6
5 12 0

271 4 7
257 12 6

2,060 5 5
135 14 4
77 2 0
26 5 10

141 12 0
286 17 9

16 2 0
14 0

31 0 0
252 13 5
214 14 5
199 7 11

1,450 0 0Wanganui, Waito-
tara, and Stratford

East Taupo, West
Taupo, and Wanga-
nui

East Taupo and
Wanganui

West Taupo and
Wanganui

Hawke's Bay and
Wanganui

Stratford
Patea

Rangitikei andPatea

862 Rotoaira-Waimarino Rangitikei, Egmont,
and Bay of Plenty 44 15 6

863 Tokaanu-Pipiriki Rangitikei and Bay
of Plenty

Rangitikei and Eg-
mont

Rangitikei

78 15 6
864 Taumaranui-Ohakune 248 9 3
865 Moawhango-Te Horo 133 14 10
866
867
868
869
871
872
874
876
877
881
882
883
884
885
886
888
889
890
891
892
893
895

Tangarakau River
Makakaho (Upper Waitotara)
Puao (£1 for £1)
Waitotara River Suspension Bridge
Awarua
Gorge-Ohutu Improved-farm Settlement (£1 for £1)
Hiwera
Hunterville I., II., III.
Kaiangaroa and Moawhango Valley
Makohine (Upper)
Makohine Bridge (Upper)
Makohine Valley
Mangamahoe Bridge
Mangamahoe-Mataroa
Mangaone-Mataroa (£782, £1 for £1) ..
Mangaweka-Te Kapua
Mangawharariki (see also in Wellington District) ..
Masterton-Tenui Improved-farm Settlement
Mataroa-Mangaweka
Mataroa-Paengaroa
Maowhango Bridge, Horouta
Ohingaiti-Waiouru

Rangitikei

Patea

Rangitikei

200 0 0
118 12 10
398 14 9
233 10 0

16 18 8
20 19 0

122 1 9
33 5 0
50 8 6
94 16 6
11 9 6

229 2 2
465 10 1

9 16 0
72 6 0

169 16 8
16 10 7
37 5 0

242 12 7
49 8 3
11 12 4

467 10 6Rangitikei and Wa-
nganui

Rangitikei896
897

Ohutu Improved farm Settlement
Oraukura Improved-farm Settlement 352 15 1

158 6 0
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